
港币HKD

Zone 1 欧美主要国家 France 法国 FR

Zone 1 欧美主要国家 Spain 西班牙 ES

Zone 1 欧美主要国家 Germany 德国 DE

Zone 1 欧美主要国家 Belgium 比利时 BE

Zone 1 欧美主要国家 Italy 意大利 IT

备注：

Remarks:
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国际卢邮小包价目表（香港）

Global Luxembourg Post E-Parcel Rates (Hong Kong)
生效日期：2020年6月15日

Effective Date: 15 June 2020

分区

No.
Country 国家名称

代码

Code

4. 顺丰速运保留随时修改此价目表、终止服务及修改有关条款之权利而无需另行通知。如有任何査询，请致电 (852) 2730 0273（香港）或 (853) 2873 7373（澳门）与我们的客户服务代表联络。

   SF Express reserves the right at any time to amend, modify or discotinue the services, tariffs and applicable terms and conditions without prior notice.

   For further enquiries, please contact our Customer Service Hotline at (852) 2730 0273 (Hong Kong) or (853) 2873 7373 (Macau).

2. 快件的计费重量以顺丰电子磅显示重量结果为准。

    The total chargeable weight measured by SF recognized electronic scale shall be final.

1. 以上价格适用于上门收件或寄件人到顺丰自营网点自寄的快件。

    The above rates are applicable to all shipments dropped off at SF self-operated network points or by using Door-Pickup Service.

3. 快件的最大重量要求：2kg以内；

    Maximum weight of the shipment:  Within 2kg;

   快件的最大尺寸要求：

   Maximum size of the shipment:

　 ·  非圆筒状：长 (L) + 高 (H) + 宽 (W) ≤ 150cm；长不可小于14cm，宽不可小于9cm；但最长边不能超过50cm。

        L + H + W ≤ 150cm, length and width must not be less than 14cm and 9cm respectively; the longest length of the shipment cannot exceed 50cm.

    ·  圆筒状：

       直径 x 2 + 长 (L) ≤ 100cm，单边长度 ≤ 50cm。

       Cylinder:

       Diameter x 2 + L ≤ 100cm , each length of the shipment ≤ 50cm.

挂号服务

SF E-Parcel Registered

挂号费／票

Registration Fee / Shipment

21

19

20.5

27

33

运费／公斤

Freight Charges / KG

106.5

120.5

106.5

94.5

101


