順豐速運(香港)有限公司 S.F. EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

9/F, Asia Logistics Hub – SF Centre 36 Tsing Yi Hong Wan Road Tsing Yi, Hong Kong

香港青衣青衣航運路36號 亞洲物流中心 - 順豐大厦9樓

www.sf-express.com

客戶服務熱線 Customer Service Hotline (852) 2730 0273

辦公室總線 General Hotline (852) 3123 6800

財務部電話 Finance Department Tel (852) 2922 2922 / 2787 1222

財務部傳真 Finance Department Fax (852) 2670 8530



港币HKD

国际卢邮小包价目表 (香港) **Global Luxembourg Post E-Parcel Rates (Hong Kong)**

生效日期: 2020年6月15日 Effective Date: 15 June 2020

分区 No.	Country	国家名称	代码 Code	挂号服务 SF E-Parcel Registered	
				运费 / 公斤 Freight Charges / KG	挂号费 / 票 Registration Fee / Shipment
Zone 1 欧美主要国家	France	法国	FR	106.5	21
Zone 1 欧美主要国家	Spain	西班牙	ES	120.5	19
Zone 1 欧美主要国家	Germany	徳国	DE	106.5	20.5
Zone 1 欧美主要国家	Belgium	比利时	BE	94.5	27
Zone 1 欧美主要国家	Italy	意大利	IT	101	33

Remarks:

- Remarks:
 1.以上价格适用于上门收件或寄件人到顺丰自营网点自寄的快件。
 The above rates are applicable to all shipments dropped off at SF self-operated network points or by using Door-Pickup Service.
 2. 快件的计费重量以顺丰电子磅显示重量结果为准。
 The total chargeable weight measured by SF recognized electronic scale shall be final.

- 3. 快件的最大重量要求: 2kg以内;
- Maximum weight of the shipment: Within 2kg; 快件的最大尺寸要求:

Maximum size of the shipment:

- 非國筒状:K (L) + 高 (H) + 宽 (W) ≤ 150cm; 长不可小于14cm,宽不可小于9cm; 但最长边不能超过50cm。 L + H + W ≤ 150cm, length and width must not be less than 14cm and 9cm respectively; the longest length of the shipment cannot exceed 50cm.

圆筒状: 直径 x 2 + 长 (L) ≤ 100cm,单边长度 ≤ 50cm。

Cylinder:

Diameter x 2 + L \leq 100cm , each length of the shipment \leq 50cm.

4. 顺丰速运保留随时修改此价目表、终止服务及修改有关条款之权利而无需另行通知。如有任何查询,请致电(852)27300273(香港)或(853)28737373(澳门)与我们的客户服务代表联络。

SF Express reserves the right at any time to amend, modify or discotinue the services, tariffs and applicable terms and conditions without prior notice For further enquiries, please contact our Customer Service Hotline at (852) 2730 0273 (Hong Kong) or (853) 2873 7373 (Macau).